
The Clockwork Professor Info Sheet

Written by	 Maggie Lee

Directed by	 Amy Poisson 

Cast 	 Randall Brammer, Ana Maria Campoy, Narea Kang, Phillip Keiman, Karissa Samples, 
Melissa Slaughter, Sascha Streckel, Brad Walker and Moses Yim

Venue:	 Theatre Off Jackson 
	 409 7th Ave. S. • Seattle, WA

Produced by	 Narea Kang, Maggie Lee, May Nguyen and Roger Tang

Poster Design by	 by Phil Foglio, with additional assistance by Kaja Foglio & Cheyenne Wright.

Opening Night	 July 12, 2013
Closing Night	 August 3, 2013

Day	 Date	 Time	 Special Event
Friday	 July 12	 8 pm	 Opening Night
Saturday	 July 13	 8 pm	
Thursday	 July 18	 8 pm	
Friday	 July 19	 8 pm
Saturday	 July 20	 8 pm		
Thursday	 July 25	 8 pm	
Friday	 July 26	 8 pm
Saturday	 July 27	 8 pm
Monday	 July 29	 8 pm	 Industry Night/ PWYC Night
Thursday	 August 1	 8 pm	
Friday	 August 2	 8 pm
Saturday	 August 3	 8 pm	 Closing night

Tickets	 $15/General , $12/Students, Seniors, TPS	
 	 206/486-0375
	 http://www.brownpapertickets.com/group/396341

Fundting	 4 Culture, Office of Arts & Culture Seattle 
	 Produced in association with the Theatre Off Jackson

Info	 Roger Tang  (206) 365-0282 or info@porkfilled.com

PorkPork  Filled
p r o d u c t i o n s
Asian American Theatre

14810 Meridian Ave. N. • Shoreline, WA 98133
(206) 365-0282 • info@porkfilled.com


